JH FFE Athletic Summary

Amount

$191,038.31
$78,258.99
$58,614.85
$24,942.50
$2,494.82
$63,099.82
$67,599.00
$3,000.00
$16,543.00
$22,374.00
$14,968.00
$2,719.32

$545,652.61

Discription
Weight Equipment

Gearboss Equipment Racks

Training Room Equipment
Training Room Tables
Football Equipment
Soocer Goals/Equipment

Track Equipment (pits, hurdles)

Hudl Focus Camera
Football Sleds
Football Equipment
Volleyball Net System
Volleyball Equipment
Basketball Equipment

Total Cost

Vendor

Powerlift

Wenger

Alert Services

Alert Services

BSN Sports

BSN Sports

Cardinal Sporting Goods
Hudl

Rogers Athletic Company
Gilman Gear

Sterling

BSN Sports

BSN Sports



