Amount	Discription	Vendor
\$191,038.31	Weight Equipment	Powerlift
\$78,258.99	Gearboss Equipment Racks	Wenger
\$58,614.85	Training Room Equipment	Alert Services
\$24,942.50	Training Room Tables	Alert Services
\$2,494.82	Football Equipment	BSN Sports
\$63,099.82	Soocer Goals/Equipment	BSN Sports
\$67,599.00	Track Equipment (pits, hurdles)	Cardinal Sporting Goods
\$3,000.00	Hudl Focus Camera	Hudl
\$16,543.00	Football Sleds	Rogers Athletic Company
\$22,374.00	Football Equipment	Gilman Gear
\$14,968.00	Volleyball Net System	Sterling
\$2,719.32	Volleyball Equipment	BSN Sports
	Basketball Equipment	BSN Sports
\$545,652.61	Total Cost	